Tue
Wed
Thu

Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon

Tue

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed

—

15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

*changes

THE KALENDAR

Month’s Dedication : The Resurrection

Lent Weekday
Lent Weekday
S Richard

Lent Weekday
Lent Weekday

Lent 5

S John Baptist de la Salle

Lent Weekday
Lent Weekday
Lent Weekday
Lent Weekday
Lent Weekday

Lent 6
Holy Monday

Holy Tuesday

Holy Wednesday
Maundy Thursday
Good Friday

Holy Saturday

Easter Day
Easter Monday

Easter Tuesday

Easter Wednesday
Easter Thursday
Easter Friday
Easter Saturday

Easter 2
S George

S Catherine of Sienna

S Pius V

**in school

12.30
17.30
14.00
17.30
11.00
11.00

10.30
10.00
12.30
17.30
17.30
11.00
11.00

10.30
10.00
17.30
12.30
17.30
17.30
19.00
15.00
20.30

10.30
12.00*
12.30
14.00%**
17.30
19.00*
11.00
11.00

10.30
10.00
12.30
17.30

Those in need
The Bishop
Year of Faith
Year of Faith
World Peace
Lent Disciplines

PP

+ Will

School Holiday
ACS

The Departed
SSC

Lent Disciplines

PP

The Lapsed

The Lapsed

The Excommunicated
The Excommunicated
Penitents

Service

Renewal

PP

The newly initiated
Deacons

The New Term
Priests

PCC

Bishops

Vocations

PP

The Nations

Church in Europe
The Festival



