## <u>THE KALENDAR</u> Month's Dedication : The Resurrection

Tue Wed <b>Thu</b>	1 2 <b>3</b>	Lent Weekday Lent Weekday <b>S Richard</b>	12.30 17.30 <b>14.00</b>	Those in need The Bishop <b>Year of Faith</b>
Fri Sat	4 5	Lent Weekday Lent Weekday	<b>17.30</b> 11.00 11.00	Year of Faith World Peace Lent Disciplines
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat	<b>6</b> 7 8 9 10 11 12	Lent 5 S John Baptist de la Salle Lent Weekday Lent Weekday Lent Weekday Lent Weekday Lent Weekday	<b>10.30</b> 10.00 12.30 17.30 17.30 11.00 11.00	PP + Will School Holiday ACS The Departed SSC Lent Disciplines
<b>₩</b> Mon	<b>13</b> 14	<u>Lent 6</u> Holy Monday	<b>10.30</b> 10.00 17.30	<b>PP</b> The Lapsed The Lapsed
Tue	15	Holy Tuesday	12.30 17.30	The Excommunicated The Excommunicated
Wed Thu Fri Sat	16 17 18 19	Holy Wednesday Maundy Thursday Good Friday Holy Saturday	17.30 19.00 15.00 20.30	Penitents Service Renewal
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat	<b>20</b> 21 22 23 24 25 26	Easter Day Easter Monday Easter Tuesday Easter Wednesday Easter Thursday Easter Friday	<b>10.30</b> 12.00* 12.30 14.00** 17.30 19.00* 11.00	<b>PP</b> The newly initiated Deacons The New Term Priests PCC Bishops
Sat ▲ Mon Tue Wed	26 27 28 29 30	Easter Saturday <u>Easter 2</u> <u>S George</u> S Catherine of Sienna S Pius V	11.00 10.30 10.00 12.30 17.30	Vocations PP The Nations Church in Europe The Festival

\*changes \*\*in school